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BIO AKTIF KiMYA

Our firm was established in 1991 to manufacture and develop biochemistry kits and had its first R&D until
1992 on non-counterpart Beckman CX3 kits and succeeded on producing them, and started giving quality control
by setting up an auto-analyzer in our R&D labs. In the following years we managed to keep up with the scientific
literature and R&D on this specific field , and successfully managed to produce many of the common biochemistry
kits that we use today. As a firm that believes in the values of business strongly , we managed to give our
customers dynamic service throughout many years by establishing a technical service department first.

We also worked pretty hard to establish the departments below to give better and effective service to our
customers ;

eImport & Export Department
eManagement Department
eBargaining Department
«Quality Control Department
eTechnical Services Department
eDepartment of Production

+We managed to give our customers the best service throughout 26 years of effective service , kept gaining
more knowledge , followed domestic and foreign scientific fairs to make new relations with the rest of the world
and kept producing more and more new , state of the art kits. By doing all this we gained experience that will lead
us stronger in the future.

“In present days Bioactive Chemistry , still follows todays science , keeps making new connections , and still
researches new oppurtunities and is being recognized throughout Turkey and the rest of the world.

“In the future our firm will continue to research new fields and develop newer kits to invest in this field by our
effective services.

Our field is mainly ;

*ISE(Electrolyte solutions) for all kinds of analyzers

oISE calibrators for all kinds of analyzers

sWash solutions and concentrations for all kinds of analyzers
eDiluent solutions for all kinds of analyzers

eBuffer solutions for all kinds of analyzers

oAll liquid biochemistry kits

Our firm has 25 years of experience on producing diagnostic products. If you want to work with a firm that
guarantees full support , endurance and trust we are here anytime.

PRODUCTS



MANUFACTURED FOR MEDICA INSTRUMENTS

Referans no
40126

40159

GROUP OF ISE
REAGENTS e

40077

Compatible Model

Easylyte Plus
Easylyte Plus
Medica Inst.
Medica Inst.
Medica Inst.

Medica

Product
Easylyte Set
Internal Standard
Calibrant A
Calibrant B

ISE Pack

ISE Cleaning Solution

MANUFACTURED FOR MINDRAY INSTRUMENTS
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40127

40128

40132

40129

40130

40077

Compatible Model

BS 200/380/400

BS 800/2000

BS 800/2000

BS 800/2000

BS 200/380/400/800/2000

Compatible Model

AU 480/680/5800

AU 480/680/5800

AU 480/680/5800

AU 480/680/5800

AU 480/680/5800

AU 480/680/5800

Product

ISE Pack

ISE Buffer Solution

ISE Low/High Serum St.

ISE Low/High Urine St.

ISE Cleaning Solution

MANUFACTURED FOR OLYMPUS INSTRUMENTS

Product

Middle Standard

ISE Buffer Solution

ISE Referance Solution

ISE Low/High Urine St.

ISE Low/High Serum St.

ISE Cleaning Solution

Package Shape
1000/200/100
2x100 ml
500 ml
100 ml
520/190 ml

2x15 ml

Package Shape
520/190 ml

4x 2000 ml

2x 100 ml
2x100 ml

2x 15 ml

Package Shape
4x 2000 ml

4x 2000 ml

2x 1000 ml
2x100 ml

2x 100 ml

2x 15 ml



MANUFACTURED FOR DIRUI INSTRUMENTS

Referance No

40131

40133

40135

40136

40077

Compatible Model
CS Series
CS Series
CS Series
CS Series

CS Series

Product

ISE Internal Standard

ISE Diluent

ISE Referance Solution

ISE Low/High/Compensator St

ISE Cleaning Solution

MANUFACTURED FOR SIEMENS INSTRUMENTS

Referance No

40142

40143

40077

Compatible Model

Advia 2400/1800/1650/1200

Advia 2400/1800/1650/1200

Advia 2400/1800/1650/1200

Product
ISE Buffer Solution
ISE Low/High Serum St.

ISE Cleaning Solution

MANUFACTURED FOR ROCHE INSTRUMENTS

Referance No

40144

40145

40146

40148

40077

Compatible Model

Cobas Moduler Series
Cobas Moduler Series
Cobas Moduler Series
Cobas Moduler Series

Cobas Moduler Series

Product

ISE Diluent Solution

ISE Internal Solution

ISE Referance Solution

ISE Low/High/Compensator St.

ISE Cleaning Solution

Package Shape
4x 2000 ml

4x 2000 ml

2x 1000 ml

3x 20 ml

2x 15 ml

Package Shape
4x 2000 ml
2x100 ml

2x 15 ml

Package Shape
2x 2000 ml

2x 2000 ml

2x 1000 ml

3x 20 ml

2x 15

MANUFACTURED FOR KONELAB INSTRUMENTS

Referance No
40123
40124
40125
40161

40077

Compatible Model

T/ 60i, 30i, 20i, 20 XTi
T/ 60i, 30i, 20i, 20 XTi
T/ 60i, 30i, 20i, 20 XTi
T/ 60i, 30i, 20i, 20 XTi

T/ 60i, 30i, 20i, 20 Xti

Product
ISE Cal 1
ISE Cal 2
ISE Cal 3
Referance Solution

ISE Cleaning Solution

MANUFACTURED FOR ABBOTT INSTRUMENTS

Referance No

40138

40139

40077

Compatible Model
ICT Series
ICT Series

ICT Series

Product
ISE Referance Solution
ISE Urine Diluent

ISE Cleaning Solution

MANUFACTURED FOR BECKMAN INSTRUMENTS

Referance No
40149
40150
40151

40077

Compatible Model
LX/DXC
LX/DXC
LX/DXC

LX/DXC

Product

Aqua Cal I-1I-llI

Elec. Buffer Solution
Elec. Referance Solution

ISE Cleaning Solution

MANUFACTURED FOR ERBA INSTRUMENTS

Referance No
40157
40152
40153

40077

Compatible Model
XL 640/1000

XL 600

XL 600

XL 600/640/1000

Product
ISE Pack
Calibrant A
Calibrant B

ISE Cleaning Solution

Package Shape
4x 400 ml

3x 20 ml

3x 20 ml

10 ml

2x 15 ml

Package Shape
4x 2000 ml
5x 100 ml

2x 15 ml

Package Shape
3x 50 ml

2x 2000 ml

2x 2000 ml

2x 15 ml

Package Shape
520/190 ml

500 ml

100 ml

2x 15 ml



MANUFACTURED FOR HUMAN INSTRUMENTS

Referance No Compatible Model Product Package Shape
40156 Humastar 100/200 ISE Pack 520/190 ml
40077 Humastar 100/200 ISE Cleaning Solution 2x 15 ml
MANUFACTURED FOR RANDOX INSTRUMENTS

Referance No Compatible Model Product Package Shape
40154 Imola Calibrant A 500 ml

40155 Imola Calibrant B 100 ml

40077 Imola ISE Cleaning 2x 15 ml
MANUFACTURED FOR CORNLEY INSTRUMENTS

Referance No Compatible Model Product Package Shape
40134 AFT 400/500 Series Calibrant A 1000 ml

40147 AFT 400/500 Series Calibrant B 500 mi

GROUP OF
WASH AND CLEANING
SOLUTIONS




MANUFACTURED FOR MINDRAY INSTRUMENTS

Referance No Compatible Model Product

40078 BS 400 Cuvet Wash Concentrate
40079 BS 800/2000 Cuvet Wash Concentrate
40080 BS 300/380/400 Acide Detergent

40081 BS 300/380/400 Alcaline Detergent

MANUFACTURED FOR DIRUI INSTRUMENTS

Referance No Compatible Model Product

40082 CS Series Cuvet Wash Concentrate
40083 CS Series Hitergent

40084 CS Series Acide Detergent

40100 CS Series Alcaline Detergent

MANUFACTURED FOR ERBA INSTRUMENTS

Referance No Compatible Model Product
40085 XL 640/1000 Auto Wash
40086 XL 640/1000 Cuvet Wash Concentrate

MANUFACTURED FOR BECKMAN INSTRUMENTS

Referance No Compatible Model Product

40076 LX/DXC Cuvet Wash Concentrate

Package Shape
5000 ml

4x 2000 ml

6x 1000 ml

6x 1000 ml

Package Shape
4x 2000 ml

6x 1000 ml

500 ml

500 ml

Package Shape
10x 44 ml

4x 100 ml

Package Shape

4x 2000 ml

MANUFACTURED FOR RANDOX INSTRUMENTS

Referance No
40087
40088

40089

Compatible Model

Imula

Imula

Imula

Product
Acide Detergent
Alcaline Detergent

Cuvet Wash Concentrate

MANUFACTURED FOR ROCHE INSTRUMENTS

Referance No
40090

40091

Compatible Model
Cobas C501/ 502/ 701/ 702 Moduler

Cobas C501/ 502/ 701/ 702 Moduler

Product
Cuvet Wash Concentrate

Hitergent

MANUFACTURED FOR SIEMENS INSTRUMENTS

Referance No
40092

40093

Compatible Model

Advia Series

Advia Series

Product
Cuvet Wash Concentrate

Conditioner

MANUFACTURED FOR OLYMPUS INSTRUMENTS

Referance No Compatible Model Product

40094 AU 480/680/5800 Cuvet Wash Concentrate
40105 AU 480/680/5800 Wash Concentrate
40106 AU 480/680/5800 Probe Cleaner

Package Shape
1000 ml
1000 ml

3x 50 ml

Package Shape
3x 5000 ml

6x 1000 ml

Package Shape
5000 ml

6x 1000 ml

Package Shape
4x 2000 ml
5000 ml

4x 250 ml



MANUFACTURED FOR TOKYO BOEKI INSTRUMENTS

Referance No Compatible Model Product
40097 Prestij i24 Acide Detergent
40098 Prestij i24 Alcaline Detergent

MANUFACTURED FOR KHB INSTRUMENTS

Referance No Compatible Model Product

40099 KHB Series Alcaline Concentrate

MANUFACTURED FOR ABBOTT INSTRUMENTS

Referance No Compatible Model Product

40101 ARCITECT/AEROSET Acide Wash

40102 ARCITECT/AEROSET Alcaline Wash
40103 ARCITECT/AEROSET Detergent A

40104 ARCITECT/AEROSET Water Bath Addivite

medical diagnostic products manufecturer

www.bioaktifkimya.com

Package Shape
500 ml

500 mi

Package Shape

5000 ml

Package Shape
500 mi
500 mi
500 ml

500 ml

GROUP OF
URINE ANALYZER
REAGENTS

medical diagnostic products manufecturer

www.bioaktifkimya.com



MANUFACTURED FOR DIRUI INSTRUMENTS

Referance No Compatible Model Product Package Shape G RO U I O I
40400 Fus 200 Urine Analyzer Laminor Flow Solution (Sheat) 20 Lt
40402 Fus 200 Urine Analyzer Cleaning Solution 20x 200 ml C OAG U LA I I O N

REAGENTS

MANUFACTURED FOR AKRAY INSTRUMENTS

Referance No Compatible Model Product Package Shape
40401 IQ 200 Iris Laminor Flow Solution (Lamina) 20 Lt
40403 Aution Max AX 4280/4030/4060 6x 1000 ml
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MANUFACTURED FOR SIEMENS INSTRUMENTS

Referance No Compatible Model Product Package Shape G RO U I O I
CHEMILUMINESCENCE
40306 Advia Series Ca Cleaner Il 500 ml

IMMUNOASSAY

MANUFACTURED FOR STAGO INSTRUMENTS

REAGENTS

Referance No Compatible Model Product Package Shape
40311 STA-R Evolution/Satellite/Compact Rinse Solution 4000 ml
40134 STA-R Evolution/Satellite/Compact Hemostaz Cleaner Solution 4x 2000 ml

MANUFACTURED FOR TRINITY INSTRUMENTS

Referance No Compatible Model Product Package Shape
40300 Destiny System Fluid 1 Galon
40301 Destiny Pro Wash 250 ml
40302 MTX Washing Solution 500 ml
40303 MTX Cleaning Solution 5x 20 ml
40304 MDA Imidazole Buffer 1 Galon S | ash Butter
| S boisu Yz
40312 MDA Probe Cleaner 6x 250 ml : - o s O s s h =
s i wash the with & fox the SIEMENS ADVIA Centaur =
; ‘water and soap immediately. Reszot 5aty . i g
40309 Amax Enzy Clean 500 m === i B B e —
e miimesice = NN | §| o= s -
40310 Amax Imidazole Buffer 1 Galon "'"‘ P : : | T

MANUFACTURED FOR BECKMAN INSTRUMENTS

Referance No Compatible Model Product Package Shape
40307 ACL Series Cleaning Solution 500 ml
40308 ACL Series Rinse Solution 4000 ml

40313 ACL Series Wash Emiilsion 1000 ml



MANUFACTURED FOR SIEMENS INSTRUMENTS

Referance No Compatible Model Product Package Shape
40451 Advia Series Wash Buffer | 4x 1500 ml G RO U I O I

MANUFACTURED FOR DIASORIN INSTRUMENTS H E MATO LO GY

ANALYZER PRODUCTS

Referance No Compatible Model Product Package Shape

40452 Liasion Wash System Liquid 1000 ml

MANUFACTURED FOR BECKMAN INSTRUMENTS

Referance No Compatible Model Product Package Shape

40453 Acess / DXI Wash Buffer Il 5000 ml

HEMA DILUENT BRI i
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Aktif igerik;
Tuz kangimi, biyolojik deterjan, antibakterial-antifungal ajan

Use on Mindray BC-3000Pius/ BC-3000CT/ BC-3200/ BC 3000/ BC-3600
hematology analyzers.

| Prepored tor Heomatology analyzsrs Filtered wash solution for hematoiogy analyzers does not contain azides.
Please consul the users manual before usage.
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MANUFACTURED FOR GENERAL HEMATOLOGY INSTRUMENTS

Referance No

40230

40231

40232

40233

40234

40235

40236

Compatible Model
General Hematology Series
General Hematology Series
Swelab

General Hematology Series
Mindray BC 3200

Mindray BC 5000 Series

Mindray BS 3000 Series

Product

Enzymatic Cleaner
Hema Diluent

Hema Lyse

Hema Cleaner

Hema Lyse

M-53 Cleanser Solution

Hema Rinse

Package Shape
5000 ml

20 Lt

1000 ml

5000 ml

500 ml

4x1000 ml

20 Lt

GROUP OF BIOCHEMISTRY
REAGENTS



General Biochemistery Kits

Referance No
40001
40002
40003
40004
40005
40006
40007
40008
40009
40010
40011
40012
40013
40014
40015
40016
40017
40018
40020
40021
40022
40023
40024
40025
40026
40027
40028
40029

40030

Compatible Model

General Biochemistery Series
General Biochemistery Series
General Biochemistery Series
General Biochemistery Series
General Biochemistery Series
General Biochemistery Series
General Biochemistery Series
General Biochemistery Series
General Biochemistery Series
General Biochemistery Series
General Biochemistery Series
General Biochemistery Series
General Biochemistery Series
General Biochemistery Series
General Biochemistery Series
General Biochemistery Series
General Biochemistery Series
General Biochemistery Series
General Biochemistery Series
General Biochemistery Series
General Biochemistery Series
General Biochemistery Series
General Biochemistery Series
General Biochemistery Series
General Biochemistery Series
General Biochemistery Series
General Biochemistery Series
General Biochemistery Series

General Biochemistery Series

Product

Albumin

Alcaline Phoshatase
ALT ( SGPT) IFCC
AST ( SOPT) IFCC
Amylase CNPG3
Bilirubin Total

Bilirubin Direct

Calcium ( Arsenazoll )

Cholesterol
Creatinine

GGT

HDL-C Direct
LDL-C Direct
CK-NAC

Glucose (PAP)
CK-MB

Iron

TIBC ( Nev Direct )
LDH-L
Magnezium
Phosporus UV
Total Protein
Micro Protein
Triglycerides-GPO
Urea (BUN ) UV
Uric Acide

ASO

CRP

RF

Package Shape
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Tel: (312) 395 0781

Fax: (312) 395 0782

Web: www. bioaktifkimya.com

Mail: info@bioaktifkimya.com [m] ket
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