





BIO AKTIF KIMYA

Our firm was established in 1991 to manufacture and develop biochemistry kits and had its first R&D until 1992 on non-counterpart Beckman CX3 kits and succeeded on producing them, and started giving quality control by setting up an auto-analyzer in our R&D labs. In the following years we managed to keep up with the scientific literature and R&D on this specific field, and successfully managed to produce many of the common biochemistry kits that we use today. As a firm that believes in the values of business strongly, we managed to give our customers dynamic service throughout many years by establishing a technical service department first.

We also worked pretty hard to establish the departments below to give better and effective service to our customers;

- Import & Export Department
- Management Department
- Bargaining Department
- Quality Control Department
- Technical Services Department
- Department of Production
- *We managed to give our customers the best service throughout 26 years of effective service, kept gaining more knowledge, followed domestic and foreign scientific fairs to make new relations with the rest of the world and kept producing more and more new, state of the art kits. By doing all this we gained experience that will lead us stronger in the future.
- In present days Bioactive Chemistry, still follows todays science, keeps making new connections, and still researches new oppurtunities and is being recognized throughout Turkey and the rest of the world.
- In the future our firm will continue to research new fields and develop newer kits to invest in this field by our effective services.

Our field is mainly;

- •ISE(Electrolyte solutions) for all kinds of analyzers
- •ISE calibrators for all kinds of analyzers
- •Wash solutions and concentrations for all kinds of analyzers
- Diluent solutions for all kinds of analyzers
- Buffer solutions for all kinds of analyzers
- •All liquid biochemistry kits

Our firm has 25 years of experience on producing diagnostic products. If you want to work with a firm that guarantees full support, endurance and trust we are here anytime.

PRODUCTS

GROUP OF ISE REAGENTS



MANUFACTURED FOR MEDICA INSTRUMENTS

Referans no	Compatible Model	Product	Package Shape
40126	Easylyte Plus	Easylyte Set	1000/200/100
40159	Easylyte Plus	Internal Standard	2x100 ml
40121	Medica Inst.	Calibrant A	500 ml
40122	Medica Inst.	Calibrant B	100 ml
40158	Medica Inst.	ISE Pack	520/190 ml
40077	Medica	ISE Cleaning Solution	2x15 ml

MANUFACTURED FOR MINDRAY INSTRUMENTS

Refarance No	Compatible Model	Product	Package Shape
40160	BS 200/380/400	ISE Pack	520/190 ml
40137	BS 800/2000	ISE Buffer Solution	4x 2000 ml
40140	BS 800/2000	ISE Low/High Serum St.	2x 100 ml
40141	BS 800/2000	ISE Low/High Urine St.	2x100 ml
40077	BS 200/380/400/800/2000	ISE Cleaning Solution	2x 15 ml

MANUFACTURED FOR OLYMPUS INSTRUMENTS

Referance No	Compatible Model	Product	Package Shape
40127	AU 480/680/5800	Middle Standard	4x 2000 ml
40128	AU 480/680/5800	ISE Buffer Solution	4x 2000 ml
40132	AU 480/680/5800	ISE Referance Solution	2x 1000 ml
40129	AU 480/680/5800	ISE Low/High Urine St.	2x100 ml
40130	AU 480/680/5800	ISE Low/High Serum St.	2x 100 ml
40077	AU 480/680/5800	ISE Cleaning Solution	2x 15 ml

MANUFACTURED FOR DIRUI INSTRUMENTS

Referance No	Compatible Model	Product	Package Shape
40131	CS Series	ISE Internal Standard	4x 2000 ml
40133	CS Series	ISE Diluent	4x 2000 ml
40135	CS Series	ISE Referance Solution	2x 1000 ml
40136	CS Series	ISE Low/High/Compensator St	3x 20 ml
40077	CS Series	ISE Cleaning Solution	2x 15 ml

MANUFACTURED FOR SIEMENS INSTRUMENTS

Referance No	Compatible Model	Product	Package Shape
40142	Advia 2400/1800/1650/1200	ISE Buffer Solution	4x 2000 ml
40143	Advia 2400/1800/1650/1200	ISE Low/High Serum St.	2x100 ml
40077	Advia 2400/1800/1650/1200	ISE Cleaning Solution	2x 15 ml

MANUFACTURED FOR ROCHE INSTRUMENTS

Referance No	Compatible Model	Product	Package Shape
40144	Cobas Moduler Series	ISE Diluent Solution	2x 2000 ml
40145	Cobas Moduler Series	ISE Internal Solution	2x 2000 ml
40146	Cobas Moduler Series	ISE Referance Solution	2x 1000 ml
40148	Cobas Moduler Series	ISE Low/High/Compensator St.	3x 20 ml
40077	Cobas Moduler Series	ISE Cleaning Solution	2x 15

MANUFACTURED FOR KONELAB INSTRUMENTS

Referance No	Compatible Model	Product	Package Shape
40123	T/ 60i, 30i, 20i, 20 XTi	ISE Cal 1	4x 400 ml
40124	T/ 60i, 30i, 20i, 20 XTi	ISE Cal 2	3x 20 ml
40125	T/ 60i, 30i, 20i, 20 XTi	ISE Cal 3	3x 20 ml
40161	T/ 60i, 30i, 20i, 20 XTi	Referance Solution	10 ml
40077	T/ 60i, 30i, 20i, 20 Xti	ISE Cleaning Solution	2x 15 ml

MANUFACTURED FOR ABBOTT INSTRUMENTS

Referance No	Compatible Model	Product	Package Shape
40138	ICT Series	ISE Referance Solution	4x 2000 ml
40139	ICT Series	ISE Urine Diluent	5x 100 ml
40077	ICT Series	ISE Cleaning Solution	2x 15 ml

MANUFACTURED FOR BECKMAN INSTRUMENTS

Referance I	No Compatible Model	Product	Package Shape
40149	LX/DXC	Aqua Cal I-II-III	3x 50 ml
40150	LX/DXC	Elec. Buffer Solution	2x 2000 ml
40151	LX/DXC	Elec. Referance Solution	2x 2000 ml
40077	LX/DXC	ISE Cleaning Solution	2x 15 ml

MANUFACTURED FOR ERBA INSTRUMENTS

Referance No	Compatible Model	Product	Package Shape
40157	XL 640/1000	ISE Pack	520/190 ml
40152	XL 600	Calibrant A	500 ml
40153	XL 600	Calibrant B	100 ml
40077	XL 600/640/1000	ISE Cleaning Solution	2x 15 ml

MANUFACTURED FOR HUMAN INSTRUMENTS

Referance No	Compatible Model	Product	Package Shape
40156	Humastar 100/200	ISE Pack	520/190 ml
40077	Humastar 100/200	ISE Cleaning Solution	2x 15 ml

MANUFACTURED FOR RANDOX INSTRUMENTS

Referance No	Compatible Model	Product	Package Shape
40154	Imola	Calibrant A	500 ml
40155	Imola	Calibrant B	100 ml
40077	Imola	ISE Cleaning	2x 15 ml

MANUFACTURED FOR CORNLEY INSTRUMENTS

Referance No	Compatible Model	Product	Package Shape
40134	AFT 400/500 Series	Calibrant A	1000 ml
40147	AFT 400/500 Series	Calibrant B	500 ml

GROUP OF WASH AND CLEANING SOLUTIONS



MANUFACTURED FOR MINDRAY INSTRUMENTS

Referance No	Compatible Model	Product	Package Shape
40078	BS 400	Cuvet Wash Concentrate	5000 ml
40079	BS 800/2000	Cuvet Wash Concentrate	4x 2000 ml
40080	BS 300/380/400	Acide Detergent	6x 1000 ml
40081	BS 300/380/400	Alcaline Detergent	6x 1000 ml

MANUFACTURED FOR DIRUI INSTRUMENTS

Referance No	Compatible Model	Product	Package Shape
40082	CS Series	Cuvet Wash Concentrate	4x 2000 ml
40083	CS Series	Hitergent	6x 1000 ml
40084	CS Series	Acide Detergent	500 ml
40100	CS Series	Alcaline Detergent	500 ml

MANUFACTURED FOR ERBA INSTRUMENTS

Referance No	Compatible Model	Product	Package Shape
40085	XL 640/1000	Auto Wash	10x 44 ml
40086	XL 640/1000	Cuvet Wash Concentrate	4x 100 ml

MANUFACTURED FOR BECKMAN INSTRUMENTS

Referance No	Compatible Model	Product	Package Shape
40076	LX/DXC	Cuvet Wash Concentrate	4x 2000 ml

MANUFACTURED FOR RANDOX INSTRUMENTS

Referance No	Compatible Model	Product	Package Shape
40087	Imula	Acide Detergent	1000 ml
40088	Imula	Alcaline Detergent	1000 ml
40089	Imula	Cuvet Wash Concentrate	3x 50 ml

MANUFACTURED FOR ROCHE INSTRUMENTS

Referance No	Compatible Model	Product	Package Shape
40090	Cobas C501/ 502/ 701/ 702 Moduler	Cuvet Wash Concentrate	3x 5000 ml
40091	Cobas C501/ 502/ 701/ 702 Moduler	Hitergent	6x 1000 ml

MANUFACTURED FOR SIEMENS INSTRUMENTS

Referance No	Compatible Model	Product	Package Shape
40092	Advia Series	Cuvet Wash Concentrate	5000 ml
40093	Advia Series	Conditioner	6x 1000 ml

MANUFACTURED FOR OLYMPUS INSTRUMENTS

Referance No	Compatible Model	Product	Package Shape
40094	AU 480/680/5800	Cuvet Wash Concentrate	4x 2000 ml
40105	AU 480/680/5800	Wash Concentrate	5000 ml
40106	AU 480/680/5800	Probe Cleaner	4x 250 ml

MANUFACTURED FOR TOKYO BOEKI INSTRUMENTS

Referance No Compatible Model Product Package Shape

40097 Prestij i24 Acide Detergent 500 ml 40098 Prestij i24 Alcaline Detergent 500 ml

MANUFACTURED FOR KHB INSTRUMENTS

Referance No Compatible Model Product Package Shape

40099 KHB Series Alcaline Concentrate 5000 ml

MANUFACTURED FOR ABBOTT INSTRUMENTS

Referance No	Compatible Model	Product	Package Shape
40101	ARCITECT/AEROSET	Acide Wash	500 ml
40102	ARCITECT/AEROSET	Alcaline Wash	500 ml
40103	ARCITECT/AEROSET	Detergent A	500 ml
40104	ARCITECT/AEROSET	Water Bath Addivite	500 ml

GROUP OF URINE ANALYZER REAGENTS



MANUFACTURED FOR DIRUI INSTRUMENTS

Referance No	Compatible Model	Product	Package Shape
40400	Fus 200 Urine Analyzer	Laminor Flow Solution (Sheat)	20 Lt
40402	Fus 200 Urine Analyzer	Cleaning Solution	20x 200 ml

MANUFACTURED FOR AKRAY INSTRUMENTS

Referance No	Compatible Model	Product	Package Shape
40401	IQ 200 Iris	Laminor Flow Solution (Lamina)	20 Lt
40403	Aution Max	AX 4280/4030/4060	6x 1000 ml

GROUP OF COAGULATION REAGENTS



MANUFACTURED FOR SIEMENS INSTRUMENTS

Referance No	Compatible Model	Product	Package Shape
40305	Advia Series	Ca Cleaner I	50 ml
40306	Advia Series	Ca Cleaner II	500 ml

MANUFACTURED FOR STAGO INSTRUMENTS

Referance No	Compatible Model	Product	Package Shape
40311	STA-R Evolution/Satellite/Compact	Rinse Solution	4000 ml
40134	STA-R Evolution/Satellite/Compact	Hemostaz Cleaner Solution	4x 2000 ml

MANUFACTURED FOR TRINITY INSTRUMENTS

Referance No	Compatible Model	Product	Package Shape
40300	Destiny	System Fluid	1 Galon
40301	Destiny	Pro Wash	250 ml
40302	MTX	Washing Solution	500 ml
40303	MTX	Cleaning Solution	5x 20 ml
40304	MDA	Imidazole Buffer	1 Galon
40312	MDA	Probe Cleaner	6x 250 ml
40309	Amax	Enzy Clean	500 ml
40310	Amax	Imidazole Buffer	1 Galon

MANUFACTURED FOR BECKMAN INSTRUMENTS

Referance No	Compatible Model	Product	Package Shape
40307	ACL Series	Cleaning Solution	500 ml
40308	ACL Series	Rinse Solution	4000 ml
40313	ACL Series	Wash Emülsion	1000 ml

GROUP OF CHEMILUMINESCENCE IMMUNOASSAY REAGENTS



MANUFACTURED FOR SIEMENS INSTRUMENTS

Referance No Compatible Model Product Package Shape

40451 Advia Series Wash Buffer I 4x 1500 ml

MANUFACTURED FOR DIASORIN INSTRUMENTS

Referance No Compatible Model Product Package Shape

40452 Liasion Wash System Liquid 1000 ml

MANUFACTURED FOR BECKMAN INSTRUMENTS

Referance No Compatible Model Product Package Shape

40453 Acess / DXI Wash Buffer II 5000 ml

GROUP OF HEMATOLOGY ANALYZER PRODUCTS



MANUFACTURED FOR GENERAL HEMATOLOGY INSTRUMENTS

Referance No	Compatible Model	Product	Package Shape
40230	General Hematology Series	Enzymatic Cleaner	5000 ml
40231	General Hematology Series	Hema Diluent	20 Lt
40232	Swelab	Hema Lyse	1000 ml
40233	General Hematology Series	Hema Cleaner	5000 ml
40234	Mindray BC 3200	Hema Lyse	500 ml
40235	Mindray BC 5000 Series	M-53 Cleanser Solution	4x1000 ml
40236	Mindray BS 3000 Series	Hema Rinse	20 Lt

GROUP OF BIOCHEMISTRY REAGENTS

General Biochemistery Kits

Referance No	Compatible Model	Product	Package Shape
40001	General Biochemistery Series	Albumin	
40002	General Biochemistery Series	Alcaline Phoshatase	
40003	General Biochemistery Series	ALT (SGPT) IFCC	
40004	General Biochemistery Series	AST (SOPT) IFCC	
40005	General Biochemistery Series	Amylase CNPG3	
40006	General Biochemistery Series	Bilirubin Total	
40007	General Biochemistery Series	Bilirubin Direct	
40008	General Biochemistery Series	Calcium (Arsenazoll)	
40009	General Biochemistery Series	Cholesterol	
40010	General Biochemistery Series	Creatinine	
40011	General Biochemistery Series	GGT	
40012	General Biochemistery Series	HDL-C Direct	
40013	General Biochemistery Series	LDL-C Direct	
40014	General Biochemistery Series	CK-NAC	
40015	General Biochemistery Series	Glucose (PAP)	
40016	General Biochemistery Series	CK-MB	
40017	General Biochemistery Series	Iron	
40018	General Biochemistery Series	TIBC (Nev Direct)	
40020	General Biochemistery Series	LDH-L	
40021	General Biochemistery Series	Magnezium	
40022	General Biochemistery Series	Phosporus UV	
40023	General Biochemistery Series	Total Protein	
40024	General Biochemistery Series	Micro Protein	
40025	General Biochemistery Series	Triglycerides-GPO	
40026	General Biochemistery Series	Urea (BUN) UV	
40027	General Biochemistery Series	Uric Acide	
40028	General Biochemistery Series	ASO	
40029	General Biochemistery Series	CRP	
40030	General Biochemistery Series	RF	





RESEARCH AND DEVEL KNOWLE GER

Güleryüz sanayi sitesi, 1352. sokak, No:24 İvedik OSB Yenimahalle/ANKARA

Tel: (312) 395 0781 Fax: (312) 395 0782

Web: www. bioaktifkimya.com Mail: info@bioaktifkimya.com

